Name of the activity

Agribusiness (Shea) - Lagos Packaging training

T&A and Agribusiness (Shea) - 2-days workshop 6-UPS and SheTrades Forum 7-
Bootcamp workshop

Agribusiness (Spices) - Abuja Food Safety and Quality Management Training

Agribusiness (Shea) - Abuja B2B meeting

Agribusiness (Shea) - Abuja Cosmetic Formulation, Sustainability Certification
and Pricing Composition

IT&BPO - Preparatory webinar Nigeria Com
IT&BPO - Lagos Nigeria Com

IT&BPO - Follow-up webinar Nigeria Com
Agribusiness (Spices) - Quality and standards (GSA/NASPAN)
Agribusiness (Spices) Export and Custom Procedure (GSA/NASPAN)

Agribusiness - Cologne ANUGA trade fair for food and beverages

IT&BPO - Preparatory webinar Africa Com

IT&BPO - Follow-up webinar Africa Com

Agribusiness (Spices) - Paris Food Ingredients Europe

Capacity Building
Capacity Building

Capacity Building

Business
Generation

Capacity Building

Capacity Building

Business
Generation

Capacity Building
Capacity Building
Capacity Building

Business
Generation

Capacity Building
Capacity Building

Business
Generation

On-site

On-site

On-site

On-site

On-site

Online

On-site

Online
On-site

On-site

On-site

Online

Online

On-site

Agriculture

Textiles and
Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture
IT&BPO
IT&BPO

IT&BPO
Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

IT&BPO

IT&BPO

Agriculture

Calendar of Activities 2019
NIGERIA

25-26

06-07

23-26

TBC

18

TBC

TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC

05-09

TBC

TBC

03-05

06-June

06-June

07- July

07- July

07- July

08- August

09- September

09- September
09- September
09- September

10- October

10- October

11- November

12- December

Updated on 17.06.2019

Activity Via/ type Date (s) | Month (s)

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019
2019
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019



