

## Calendar of Activities 2019 NIGERIA

Name of the activity	Activity	Via/ type	Sector	Date (s)	Month (s)	Year
Agribusiness (Shea) - Lagos Packaging training	Capacity Building	On-site	Agriculture	25-26	06-June	2019
T&A and Agribusiness (Shea) - 2-days workshop 6-UPS and SheTrades Forum 7-Bootcamp workshop	Capacity Building	On-site	Textiles and Agriculture	06-07	06-June	2019
Agribusiness (Spices) - Abuja Food Safety and Quality Management Training	Capacity Building	On-site	Agriculture	23-26	07- July	2019
Agribusiness (Shea) - Abuja B2B meeting	Business Generation	On-site	Agriculture	ТВС	07- July	2019
Agribusiness (Shea) - Abuja Cosmetic Formulation, Sustainability Certification and Pricing Composition	Capacity Building	On-site	Agriculture	18	07- July	2019
IT&BPO - Preparatory webinar Nigeria Com	Capacity Building	Online	IT&BPO	TBC	08- August	2019
IT&BPO - Lagos Nigeria Com	Business Generation	On-site	IT&BPO	TBC	09- September	2019
IT&BPO - Follow-up webinar Nigeria Com	Capacity Building	Online	IT&BPO	TBC	09- September	2019
Agribusiness (Spices) - Quality and standards (GSA/NASPAN)	Capacity Building	On-site	Agriculture	TBC	09- September	2019
Agribusiness (Spices) Export and Custom Procedure (GSA/NASPAN)	Capacity Building	On-site	Agriculture	TBC	09- September	2019
Agribusiness - Cologne ANUGA trade fair for food and beverages	Business Generation	On-site	Agriculture	05-09	10- October	2019
IT&BPO - Preparatory webinar Africa Com	Capacity Building	Online	IT&BPO	TBC	10- October	2019
IT&BPO - Follow-up webinar Africa Com	Capacity Building	Online	IT&BPO	TBC	11- November	2019
Agribusiness (Spices) - Paris Food Ingredients Europe	Business Generation	On-site	Agriculture	03 - 05	12- December	2019